SUBTRACTING UP TO 1000 WITH CARRYING (H - SET 4)
SUBTRACTING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:

0 204 — 1 =

2 189 — 35 =

2 39 — 36 =

0 739 — 2 =

5 570 — 37 =

0 469 — 5 =

388 — 24 =

5 606 — 27 =

0 869 — 73 =

w 23— 16 =

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 6 - Horizontal - Set 4

31)

32)

33)

34)

36)

37)

38)

39)

40)

172 — 68 =

95 — 35 =

720 — 12 =

54 — 81 =

408 — 59 =

929 — 19 =

164 — 25 =

833 — 20 =

A8 — 17 =

121 =19 =
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